Procurement Crad Transactions - December 2019

|Department

Place Services
Place Services

Place Services
Peoples Services

Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Corporate Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services

Peoples Services

Posting Date

24/12/2019
09/12/2019

24/12/2019
11/12/2019

02/12/2019
05/12/2019
11/12/2019
11/12/2019
18/12/2019
18/12/2019
31/12/2019
31/12/2019
16/12/2019
23/12/2019
30/12/2019
09/12/2019
16/12/2019
16/12/2019

17/12/2019
19/12/2019
30/12/2019
10/12/2019

10/12/2019
12/12/2019

13/12/2019

11/12/2019

Merchant Category Name

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT
MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

DISCOUNT STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
RECORD SHOPS

ADVERTISING SERVICES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

Merchant

The Sefton
WWW.LQM.CO.UK

WWW.ONLINECRBCHECK.CO.
WWW.THEWORKS.CO.UK

SHL Group Ltd

SECURE PARKING

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
APPLE.COM/BILL

FACEBK 689CPQWHW2
FACEBK DUGR5QAJW2
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES WWW.ROMPALTD.COM

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
COSMETIC STORES

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
Fragrance Direct UK

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES AMZNMktplace

GIFT, CARD, NOVELTY AND SOUVENIR SHOPS

YANKEE CANDLE

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE
CLASSIFIED

EB NETWORK PRACTITION

Transaction
Amount

499.66
36.00]

32.60]
280.00

230.40)
5.50
(0.09)
242.47
(1.78)
330.07,
(2.99)
199.74
3.49
41.39
200.00)
99.88
(1.00)
243.76

226.80
203.52
141.08
835.60

580.35
169.98

153.08

96.00]




Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Peoples Services

Peoples Services
Place Services
Place Services
Place Services
Place Services

Place Services

12/12/2019

20/12/2019

20/12/2019

20/12/2019
26/12/2019

13/12/2019

03/12/2019

09/12/2019

12/12/2019

19/12/2019

20/12/2019

SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE WWW.KAPLANFOULKSLYNCH
CLASSIFIED
THEATRICAL PRODUCERS(EXCL MOTION

PIX), TICKET AGNCY TICKETMASTER UK
INSURANCE SALES,UNDERWRITING,AND

PREMIUMS ECOMMERCE SALES ..AWP
ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL

SERVICES WILLOWBROOK HOSPICE
DISCOUNT STORES ARGOS LTD

COLLEGES, UNIV, PRO SCHOOLS, JUNIOR

COLLEGES WWW.BPP.COM
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE

CLASSIFIED INDUSTRIAL CLOTHING
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE

CLASSIFIED GEN REGISTER OFFICE
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE

CLASSIFIED CITIZENCARD
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE

CLASSIFIED DVLA DRIVER ONLINE
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC

RELATIONS SVCS TVLICENSING.CO.UK

16.80

159.50

19.75

65.00]
175.99

24.00]

12.95

38.00]

30.00]

34.00]

154.50




